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Norristown Women’s
East Schedule 2009

1 - Tom’s Bar

2 - Breakers Home Team Listed Last

3 - Team Crush

4 - Team Hydro Game Time 6:30

5 - Charlie’s Pizza

6 - Lady Depaul

May 5 Tues May 7 Thur May 12 Tues May 14 Thur

2 vs. 1 Patty Simons
3 vs. 4 St. Hosp.
5 vs. 6 Whitehall

May 19 Tues

3 vs. 1 Patty Simons
5 vs. 2 St. Hosp.

6 vs. 4 Whitehall

June 2 Tues

5 vs. 1 Whitehall

2 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

3 vs. 6 Patty Simons

June 16 Tues

Rain Make Up

June 30 Tues

6 vs. 1 St. Hosp.

3 vs. 2 Whitehall

4 vs. 5 Patty Simons

July 14 Tues

1 vs. 2 Whitehall

4 vs. 3 St. Hosp.

6 vs. 5 Patty Simons

July 28 Tues

1 vs. 3 St. Hosp.

2 vs. 5 Patty Simons
4 vs. 6 Whitehall

1 vs. 5 St. Hosp.
4 vs. 2 Whitehall
6 vs. 3 Patty Simons

May 21 Thurs

Rain Make Up

June 4 Thur

4 vs. 1 Patty Simons
3 vs. 5 Whitehall

2 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

June 18 Thur

2 vs. 1 Whitehall

3 vs. 4 St. Hosp.

5 vs. 6 Patty Simons

July 2 Thur

3 vs. 1 Patty Simons
5 vs. 2 St. Hosp.

6 vs.-4 Whitehall

July 16 Thur

5 vs. 1 Whitehall

2 vs. 4 Patty Simons
3 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

July 30 Thur

Rain Make Up

1 vs. 4 Whitehall
5 vs. 3 St. Hosp.
6 vs. 2 Patty Simons

May 26 Tues

Memorial
Day

June 9 Tues

1 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

2 vs. 3 Patty Simons
5 vs. 4 Whitehall

June 23 Tues

1 vs. 5 St. Hosp.

4 vs. 2 Patty Simons
6 vs. 3 Whitehall

6 vs. 1 St. Hosp.
3 vs. 2 Whitehall
4 vs. 5 Patty Simons

May 28 Thur

1 vs. 2 St. Hosp.

4 vs. 3 Patty Simons
6 vs. 5 Whitehall

June 11 Thur

1 vs. 3 Whitehall

2 vs. 5 Patty Simons
4 vs. 6 St. Hosp.

June 25 Thur

1 vs. 4 Patty Simons
5 vs. 3 8t. Hosp.

6 vs. 2 Whitehall

July 7 Tues July 9 Thur
July 4" Holiday Week
July 21 Tues July 23 Thur

4 vs. 1 Whitehall

3 vs. 5 Patty Simons
2 vs. 6 St. Hosp.
Aug 4 Tues

Play offs

1 vs. 6 Patty Simons
2 vs. 3 Whitehall

5 vs. 4 St. Hosp.
Aug 6 Thur

Play offs
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